2.1
Shape and size : (Dimensions are in mm)
Features : Ordering information :
．Low cost.    PK  0608 - 503 K - S0 - TF
．Wide range of inductance.    (1)   (2)    (3) (4)  (5) (6)
．Small mounting space required. (1) Type : Peaking coils .
．0406 type with excellent characteristics for high Q. (2) Style : Core OD=6 mm; L=8 mm
．The other types with low DCR, large current, best (3) Inductance : "503" for 50 mH

PK0406 - 392K - □□ 3900 70 252kHz 0.65 30 76
PK0406 - 472K - □□ 4700 65 252kHz   45 70
PK0406 - 562K - □□ 5600 65 252kHz   48 62
PK0406 - 682K - □□ 6800 65 252kHz   56 56
PK0406 - 822K - □□ 8200 65 252kHz   62 52
PK0406 - 103K - □□ 10000 45 79.6kHz   72 47
PK0406 - 153K - □□ 15000 45 79.6kHz   120 35
PK0406 - 223K - □□ 22000 45 79.6kHz   160 24
PK0406 - 253K - □□ 25000 45 79.6kHz   180 20
RADIAL LEADED FIXED INDUCTORS
PK0406 TYPE
2.3
Part No. L @1kHz Q Q Test DCR (Ohm) Rated DC
Current
 (uH) Min. Freq. Max. (mA) Max.
PK0608-3R3K -□□ 3.3 20 7.96MHz 0.016 3500
PK0608-4R7K -□□ 4.7 20 7.96MHz 0.020 3000
PK0608-6R8K -□□ 6.8 20 7.96MHz 0.022 2500
PK0608-100K -□□ 10 30 2.52MHz 0.039 2000
PK0608-150K -□□ 15 30 2.52MHz 0.045 1700
PK0608-220K -□□ 22 30 2.52MHz 0.062 1400
PK0608-330K -□□ 33 30 2.52MHz 0.10 1100
PK0608-470K -□□ 47 30 2.52MHz 0.15 950
PK0608-680K -□□ 68 30 2.52MHz 0.22 800
PK0608-101K -□□ 100 20 796kHz 0.35 650
PK0608-151K -□□ 150 20 796kHz 0.43 540
PK0608-221K -□□ 220 20 796kHz 0.90 440
PK0608-331K -□□ 330 20 796kHz 1.50 360
PK0608-471K -□□ 470 20 796kHz 1.80 300
PK0608-681K -□□ 680 20 796kHz 2.50 250
PK0608-102K -□□ 1000 100 252kHz 3.20 200
PK0608-122K -□□ 1200 70 252kHz 3.5 180
PK0608-152K -□□ 1500 70 252kHz 4.5 170
PK0608-182K -□□ 1800 70 252kHz 5.0 155
PK0608-222K -□□ 2200 70 252kHz 6.8 140
PK0608-272K -□□ 2700 70 252kHz 7.2 125
PK0608-332K -□□ 3300 70 252kHz 10.5 115
PK0608-392K -□□ 3900 70 252kHz 11.7 105
PK0608-472K -□□ 4700 70 252kHz 13.6 95
PK0608-562K -□□ 5600 70 252kHz 16.6 85
PK0608-682K -□□ 6800 70 252kHz 19.6 80
PK0608-822K -□□ 8200 70 252kHz 25.2 70
PK0608-103K -□□ 10000 70 79.6kHz 29.5 65
PK0608-123K -□□ 12000 50 79.6kHz 33.8 60
PK0608-153K -□□ 15000 50 79.6kHz 45.4 55
PK0608-183K -□□ 18000 50 79.6kHz 50.4 50
PK0608-223K -□□ 22000 50 79.6kHz 80.0 45
PK0608-303K -□□ 30000 50 79.6kHz 91.5 40
PK0608-333K -□□ 33000 50 79.6kHz 98.5 35
PK0608-393K -□□ 39000 50 79.6kHz 140 32
PK0608-473K -□□ 47000 50 79.6kHz 160 30
PK0608-503K -□□ 50000 50 79.6kHz 170 29
PK0608-563K -□□ 56000 50 79.6kHz 250 28
PK0608-683K -□□ 68000 50 79.6kHz 282 25
PK0608-823K -□□ 82000 50 79.6kHz 312 23
PK0608-104K -□□ 100000 30 25.2kHz 380 20
PK0608-124K -□□ 120000 30 25.2kHz 430 18
PK0608-154K -□□ 150000 30 25.2kHz 520 16
RADIAL LEADED FIXED INDUCTORS
 PK0608 TYPE
2.4
 L Q Q  SRF  DCR  Rated current (A) Max.
Part No. @1kHz  Test (MHz) (Ohm)
 (uH) Min. Freq. Min. Max. I sat I rms
PK0707 -1R0M -□□ 1.0 10 7.96MHz 70 0.006 6.6 5.0
PK0707 -1R5M -□□ 1.5 10 7.96MHz 56 0.008 5.4 4.3
PK0707 -2R2M -□□ 2.2 10 7.96MHz 45 0.011 4.0 3.7
PK0707 -3R3M -□□ 3.3 10 7.96MHz 36 0.018 3.6 2.9
PK0707 -4R7M -□□ 4.7 10 7.96MHz 29 0.022 3.1 2.6
PK0707 -6R8M -□□ 6.8 10 7.96MHz 24 0.028 2.5 2.3
PK0707 -100K -□□ 10 20 2.52MHz 19 0.043 2.1 1.9
PK0707 -150K -□□ 15 20 2.52MHz 15 0.056 1.7 1.6
PK0707 -220K -□□ 22 20 2.52MHz 12 0.086 1.4 1.3
PK0707 -330K -□□ 33 20 2.52MHz 9.4 0.14 1.1 1.0
PK0707 -470K -□□ 47 20 2.52MHz 7.6 0.17 0.96 0.94
PK0707-680K -□□ 68 20 2.52MHz 6.2 0.28 0.79 0.73
PK0707 -101K -□□ 100 20 796KHz 5.0 0.33 0.66 0.67
PK0707 -151K -□□ 150 20 796KHz 4.0 0.56 0.53 0.52
PK0707 -221K -□□ 220 20 796KHz 3.2 0.72 0.44 0.46
PK0707 -331K -□□ 330 20 796KHz 2.5 1.10 0.36 0.37